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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Gornyitzki439
East Bay

8.700 8.950 8.8259.100 35.575
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Makena Leacox429
Davis Diamonds

8.175 9.375 8.7258.350 34.625
7 1 11 4 2 

2 

Monica Popgeorgieva451
Tricks Folsom

7.950 9.200 8.3009.000 34.450
8 2 3T 10T 3 

3 

Katelyn Crossman437
East Bay

8.400 9.050 8.3008.500 34.250
3 3 10 10T 4 

4 

Katarina Muellerleile419
CYC

8.550 8.200 8.3259.075 34.150
2 10 2 9 5 

5 

Sophia Koehler428
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.325 8.5508.950 34.125
5 8 5T 5 6 

6 

Sydney Michaelsen446
East Bay

7.850 8.725 8.3508.950 33.875
10 5 5T 8 7 

7 

Anne-Sophie Laliberte459
West Coast

7.700 8.450 8.9008.700 33.750
11 6 7 1 8 

8 

Annesley Krawitt423
The Cave

7.600 8.300 8.7508.550 33.200
12 9 9 3 9 

9 

Jasmine Litz407
American

8.325 8.350 8.4008.050 33.125
4 7 12 7 10 

10 

Kayla Bui415
CYC

7.900 7.775 8.4259.000 33.100
9 12 3T 6 11 

11 

Jasmyn Anderson402
American

8.250 8.100 0.0008.575 24.925
6 11 8 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


